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1 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Rengei Balazs 2001 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.0 9.050 0.0 13.050 3.3 7.100 0.0 10.400 3.7 8.450 0.0 12.150 2.8 9.250 0.0 12.050 3.9 9.050 0.0 12.950 2.8 7.600 0.0 10.400 71.000
Meszaros Krisztofer 2001 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.9 8.500 0.3 13.100 4.2 5.800 0.0 10.000 4.2 8.150 0.0 12.350 3.6 8.850 0.0 12.450 4.2 8.800 0.0 13.000 4.2 8.400 0.0 12.600 73.500
Tomcsanyi Benedek 2001 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.2 7.650 0.0 11.850 4.4 6.900 0.0 11.300 4.6 8.350 0.0 12.950 3.6 8.350 0.0 11.950 3.9 6.900 0.0 10.800 4.1 8.350 0.0 12.450 71.300
Balasz Krisztian 2002 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.7 7.800 0.6 11.900 4.3 7.400 0.0 11.700 4.3 9.000 0.0 13.300 3.0 8.900 0.0 11.900 4.6 8.400 0.0 13.000 4.1 8.400 0.0 12.500 74.300
TOTAL 38.050 33.400 38.600 36.450 38.950 37.550 223.000

2 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Polismakas Danielius 2002 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 3.4 8.500 0.0 11.900 4.0 7.550 0.0 11.550 2.8 7.650 0.0 10.450 2.8 8.800 0.0 11.600 3.7 8.000 0.0 11.700 3.0 8.050 0.0 11.050 68.250
Padegimas Kristijonas 2006 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.1 8.450 0.0 12.550 4.6 8.250 0.0 12.850 4.1 8.450 0.0 12.550 2.8 9.250 0.0 12.050 3.8 8.050 0.0 11.850 2.3 7.600 0.0 9.900 71.750
Šorochovas Samuelis 2001 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.3 8.800 0.0 13.100 4.2 7.200 0.0 11.400 4.5 8.300 0.0 12.800 2.8 8.650 0.0 11.450 3.9 8.650 0.0 12.550 4.1 7.950 0.0 12.050 73.350
Kuzmickas Titas 2003 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 3.9 8.300 0.0 12.200 3.6 5.450 0.0 9.050 2.5 8.350 0.0 10.850 2.8 8.700 0.0 11.500 3.4 7.750 0.0 11.150 1.8 7.950 0.0 9.750 64.500
TOTAL 37.850 35.800 36.200 35.150 36.100 33.000 214.100

3 AUT - Austria federation D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Simionecsu Eric 2001 AUT - Austria federation 3.7 7.400 0.0 11.100 2.8 4.600 0.0 7.400 2.1 8.950 0.0 11.050 2.0 9.450 0.0 11.450 2.9 8.350 0.0 11.250 2.1 8.850 0.0 10.950 63.200
Matiev Askhab 2002 AUT - Austria federation 4.4 8.700 0.0 13.100 3.9 8.150 0.0 12.050 2.5 8.950 0.0 11.450 3.0 9.000 0.0 12.000 3.9 8.450 0.0 12.350 2.5 9.100 0.0 11.600 72.550
Höfer Theo 2002 AUT - Austria federation 3.9 8.800 0.0 12.700 2.9 7.300 0.0 10.200 2.3 8.900 0.0 11.200 3.0 8.650 0.0 11.650 3.2 8.100 0.0 11.300 2.7 9.150 0.0 11.850 68.900
Fritz Maximilian 2001 AUT - Austria federation 3.8 9.050 0.0 12.850 3.2 8.350 0.0 11.550 2.2 9.000 0.0 11.200 3.6 9.050 0.0 12.650 3.0 9.350 0.0 12.350 2.7 9.100 0.0 11.800 72.400
TOTAL 38.650 33.800 33.850 36.300 36.000 35.250 213.850

4 CZE - Sokol Brno I A D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Šácha Vojtěch 2002 CZE - Sokol Brno I A 4.3 9.200 0.0 13.500 3.7 8.600 0.0 12.300 3.8 8.450 0.0 12.250 2.8 9.050 0.3 11.550 3.5 7.500 0.0 11.000 3.6 9.350 0.0 12.950 73.550
Žitný David 2001 CZE - Sokol Brno I A 3.8 8.800 0.0 12.600 3.8 8.000 0.0 11.800 3.2 8.500 0.0 11.700 3.6 8.200 0.0 11.800 3.3 9.100 0.0 12.400 2.1 8.800 0.0 10.900 71.200
Marek Pavel 2001 CZE - Sokol Brno I A 3.8 7.650 0.0 11.450 2.8 8.250 0.0 11.050 2.1 8.850 0.0 10.950 2.0 9.200 0.0 11.200 3.6 8.350 0.0 11.950 2.1 8.650 0.0 10.750 67.350
Němeček Dan 2003 CZE - Sokol Brno I A 3.9 7.450 0.0 11.350 2.8 6.350 0.0 9.150 2.0 7.700 4.0 5.700 2.0 9.050 0.0 11.050 3.2 7.350 0.0 10.550 0.1 9.100 8.0 1.200 49.000
TOTAL 37.550 35.150 34.900 34.550 35.350 34.600 212.100

5 SWE - GK Motussalto D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Hedlund Simon 2001 SWE - GK Motussalto 3.7 8.650 0.0 12.350 2.2 7.850 0.0 10.050 2.3 9.000 0.0 11.300 2.8 8.750 0.3 11.250 2.8 9.100 0.0 11.900 1.7 8.700 0.0 10.400 67.250
Berje Samuel 2003 SWE - GK Motussalto 4.0 8.500 0.0 12.500 3.6 7.400 0.0 11.000 2.1 8.900 0.0 11.000 2.0 9.150 0.0 11.150 3.1 9.050 0.0 12.150 2.5 8.300 0.0 10.800 68.600
Il-Sung Melander Luis 2004 SWE - GK Motussalto 3.4 7.500 0.0 10.900 2.9 8.350 0.0 11.250 3.1 9.200 0.0 12.300 2.5 8.400 0.0 10.900 45.350
Chlond Milton 2004 SWE - GK Motussalto 3.3 8.700 0.0 12.000 1.7 4.600 4.0 2.300 2.2 8.950 0.0 11.150 2.0 9.400 0.1 11.300 3.1 7.700 0.0 10.800 1.8 8.500 0.0 10.300 57.850
TOTAL 36.850 31.950 33.700 33.700 36.350 32.100 204.650

6 SLO - Slovenia Gymnastics Federation D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Jug Sven 2001 SLO - Slovenia Gymnastics Federation 4.0 8.550 0.0 12.550 3.0 7.800 0.0 10.800 2.5 8.650 0.0 11.150 3.0 8.950 0.0 11.950 3.5 7.400 0.0 10.900 2.2 8.450 0.0 10.650 68.000
Melkič Sitar Jakob 2002 SLO - Slovenia Gymnastics Federation 3.0 9.050 0.0 12.050 3.0 7.600 0.0 10.600 1.8 9.300 0.0 11.100 2.0 9.100 0.0 11.100 2.9 9.100 0.0 12.000 1.7 8.100 4.0 5.800 62.650
Kramberger Tadej 2002 SLO - Slovenia Gymnastics Federation 4.0 6.800 0.0 10.800 3.1 7.650 0.0 10.750 2.3 8.700 0.0 11.000 2.8 8.650 0.0 11.450 2.9 8.400 0.0 11.300 2.0 8.550 4.0 6.550 61.850
Miloševič Boris 2003 SLO - Slovenia Gymnastics Federation 3.4 8.750 0.0 12.150 2.3 6.850 0.0 9.150 2.1 8.600 0.0 10.700 2.0 9.000 0.0 11.000 3.3 8.500 0.0 11.800 2.0 8.350 4.0 6.350 61.150
TOTAL 36.750 32.150 33.250 34.500 35.100 23.550 195.300

7 CZE - Sokol Zlín D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Kopecký Michal 2005 CZE - Sokol Zlín 4.1 6.850 0.0 10.950 2.9 6.550 0.0 9.450 2.3 8.700 0.0 11.000 2.8 8.550 0.3 11.050 2.8 8.850 0.0 11.650 1.7 6.550 0.0 8.250 62.350
Běhal Jonáš 2002 CZE - Sokol Zlín 3.8 8.300 0.0 12.100 2.9 7.100 0.0 10.000 2.4 8.700 0.0 11.100 2.8 8.900 0.1 11.600 2.8 8.200 0.0 11.000 2.2 8.400 0.0 10.600 66.400
Hambálek Jan 2001 CZE - Sokol Zlín 4.5 7.800 0.0 12.300 2.8 9.100 0.0 11.900 3.1 7.450 0.0 10.550 34.750
Neumann Antonín 2002 CZE - Sokol Zlín 3.6 8.300 0.0 11.900 2.2 7.400 0.0 9.600 2.1 8.350 0.0 10.450 2.0 8.850 0.0 10.850 2.7 7.450 0.0 10.150 1.7 7.450 0.0 9.150 62.100
TOTAL 36.300 29.050 32.550 34.550 33.200 28.000 193.650

T J   S o k o l   B r n o   I

Memoriál Jana Gajdoše 2015
Kounicova 20/22, Brno                              21.11.2015

MEN



2 / 2

T J   S o k o l   B r n o   I

Memoriál Jana Gajdoše 2015
Kounicova 20/22, Brno                              21.11.2015

MEN
8 NED - St Maritius Volendam D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

van Wijngaarden Jaro 2001 NED - St Maritius Volendam 4.4 8.700 0.0 13.100 2.9 7.300 0.0 10.200 3.5 8.550 0.0 12.050 3.6 9.400 0.0 13.000 3.7 9.100 0.0 12.800 3.5 6.500 0.0 10.000 71.150
van Diepen Tim 2001 NED - St Maritius Volendam 4.1 8.350 0.0 12.450 2.3 4.600 0.0 6.900 2.3 8.850 0.0 11.150 2.8 9.150 0.0 11.950 3.4 8.850 0.0 12.250 3.2 8.750 0.0 11.950 66.650
Klement Pelle 2002 NED - St Maritius Volendam
Zwarhoed Mikel 2003 NED - St Maritius Volendam 2.6 8.300 0.0 10.900 2.3 7.200 0.0 9.500 2.2 7.700 0.0 9.900 2.0 9.100 0.0 11.100 1.9 1.100 0.0 3.000 1.4 8.050 6.0 3.450 47.850
TOTAL 36.450 26.600 33.100 36.050 28.050 25.400 185.650

9 CZE - Sokol Praha Vršovice D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Zítko Adam 2005 CZE - Sokol Praha Vršovice 3.2 7.750 0.0 10.950 1.4 7.450 4.0 4.850 1.5 8.550 4.0 6.050 2.0 9.000 0.0 11.000 2.7 3.300 0.0 6.000 0.1 9.700 8.0 1.800 40.650
Mareš Tomáš 2001 CZE - Sokol Praha Vršovice 3.4 7.950 0.0 11.350 2.2 8.150 0.0 10.350 2.1 8.350 0.0 10.450 2.0 8.950 0.0 10.950 2.8 5.600 0.0 8.400 1.7 7.750 0.0 9.450 60.950
Šteffl Boreš 2001 CZE - Sokol Praha Vršovice 3.5 8.250 0.3 11.450 2.8 8.050 0.0 10.850 2.1 8.600 0.0 10.700 2.8 9.400 0.0 12.200 2.8 6.300 0.0 9.100 1.7 5.600 0.0 7.300 61.600
Zítko Jakub 2002 CZE - Sokol Praha Vršovice 3.2 8.250 0.0 11.450 2.2 6.600 0.0 8.800 1.7 9.000 0.0 10.700 2.8 9.100 0.0 11.900 2.6 3.050 0.0 5.650 1.4 9.100 6.0 4.500 53.000
TOTAL 34.250 30.000 31.850 35.100 23.500 21.250 175.950

10 SWE - Halmstad Frigymnaster D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
Hyll Vigot 2003 SWE - Halmstad Frigymnaster 3.8 8.200 0.0 12.000 3.4 7.300 0.0 10.700 2.1 7.900 0.0 10.000 2.0 9.500 0.0 11.500 3.0 6.850 0.0 9.850 1.7 7.550 0.0 9.250 63.300
Hyll William 2003 SWE - Halmstad Frigymnaster 3.0 8.050 0.0 11.050 2.2 6.150 0.0 8.350 2.0 7.750 4.0 5.750 2.0 9.050 0.0 11.050 3.1 7.600 0.0 10.700 1.6 7.450 4.0 5.050 51.950
Wiktorsson John 2004 SWE - Halmstad Frigymnaster 3.5 8.600 0.0 12.100 2.1 4.700 4.0 2.800 1.6 8.850 4.0 6.450 2.0 9.450 0.0 11.450 2.8 6.350 0.0 9.150 0.7 7.800 8.0 0.500 42.450
Johansoson Jemil 2003 SWE - Halmstad Frigymnaster 3.3 7.900 0.0 11.200 2.0 5.450 4.0 3.450 1.8 8.600 0.0 10.400 2.0 9.150 0.0 11.150 2.9 7.000 0.0 9.900 1.5 6.250 4.0 3.750 49.850
TOTAL 35.300 22.500 26.850 34.100 30.450 18.050 167.250

  

Director of competition: Jan Caska,  Head Judge: Pavel Dus
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Ord Name born Club D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen P. Bars D E pen H. Bar TOTAL
1 Balasz Krisztian 2002 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.7 7.800 0.6 11.900 4.3 7.400 0.0 11.700 4.3 9.000 0.0 13.300 3.0 8.900 0.0 11.900 4.6 8.400 0.0 13.000 4.1 8.400 0.0 12.500 74.300
2 Šácha Vojtěch 2002 CZE - Sokol Brno I A 4.3 9.200 0.0 13.500 3.7 8.600 0.0 12.300 3.8 8.450 0.0 12.250 2.8 9.050 0.3 11.550 3.5 7.500 0.0 11.000 3.6 9.350 0.0 12.950 73.550
3 Meszaros Krisztofer 2001 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.9 8.500 0.3 13.100 4.2 5.800 0.0 10.000 4.2 8.150 0.0 12.350 3.6 8.850 0.0 12.450 4.2 8.800 0.0 13.000 4.2 8.400 0.0 12.600 73.500
4 Šorochovas Samuelis 2001 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.3 8.800 0.0 13.100 4.2 7.200 0.0 11.400 4.5 8.300 0.0 12.800 2.8 8.650 0.0 11.450 3.9 8.650 0.0 12.550 4.1 7.950 0.0 12.050 73.350
5 Matiev Askhab 2002 AUT - Austria federation 4.4 8.700 0.0 13.100 3.9 8.150 0.0 12.050 2.5 8.950 0.0 11.450 3.0 9.000 0.0 12.000 3.9 8.450 0.0 12.350 2.5 9.100 0.0 11.600 72.550
6 Fritz Maximilian 2001 AUT - Austria federation 3.8 9.050 0.0 12.850 3.2 8.350 0.0 11.550 2.2 9.000 0.0 11.200 3.6 9.050 0.0 12.650 3.0 9.350 0.0 12.350 2.7 9.100 0.0 11.800 72.400
7 Padegimas Kristijonas 2006 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.1 8.450 0.0 12.550 4.6 8.250 0.0 12.850 4.1 8.450 0.0 12.550 2.8 9.250 0.0 12.050 3.8 8.050 0.0 11.850 2.3 7.600 0.0 9.900 71.750
8 Tomcsanyi Benedek 2001 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.2 7.650 0.0 11.850 4.4 6.900 0.0 11.300 4.6 8.350 0.0 12.950 3.6 8.350 0.0 11.950 3.9 6.900 0.0 10.800 4.1 8.350 0.0 12.450 71.300
9 Žitný David 2001 CZE - Sokol Brno I A 3.8 8.800 0.0 12.600 3.8 8.000 0.0 11.800 3.2 8.500 0.0 11.700 3.6 8.200 0.0 11.800 3.3 9.100 0.0 12.400 2.1 8.800 0.0 10.900 71.200

10 van Wijngaarden Jaro 2001 NED - St Maritius Volendam 4.4 8.700 0.0 13.100 2.9 7.300 0.0 10.200 3.5 8.550 0.0 12.050 3.6 9.400 0.0 13.000 3.7 9.100 0.0 12.800 3.5 6.500 0.0 10.000 71.150
11 Rengei Balazs 2001 HUN - Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.0 9.050 0.0 13.050 3.3 7.100 0.0 10.400 3.7 8.450 0.0 12.150 2.8 9.250 0.0 12.050 3.9 9.050 0.0 12.950 2.8 7.600 0.0 10.400 71.000
12 Höfer Theo 2002 AUT - Austria federation 3.9 8.800 0.0 12.700 2.9 7.300 0.0 10.200 2.3 8.900 0.0 11.200 3.0 8.650 0.0 11.650 3.2 8.100 0.0 11.300 2.7 9.150 0.0 11.850 68.900
13 Berje Samuel 2003 SWE - GK Motussalto 4.0 8.500 0.0 12.500 3.6 7.400 0.0 11.000 2.1 8.900 0.0 11.000 2.0 9.150 0.0 11.150 3.1 9.050 0.0 12.150 2.5 8.300 0.0 10.800 68.600
14 Polismakas Danielius 2002 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 3.4 8.500 0.0 11.900 4.0 7.550 0.0 11.550 2.8 7.650 0.0 10.450 2.8 8.800 0.0 11.600 3.7 8.000 0.0 11.700 3.0 8.050 0.0 11.050 68.250
15 Jug Sven 2001 SLO - Slovenia Gymnastics Federation 4.0 8.550 0.0 12.550 3.0 7.800 0.0 10.800 2.5 8.650 0.0 11.150 3.0 8.950 0.0 11.950 3.5 7.400 0.0 10.900 2.2 8.450 0.0 10.650 68.000
16 Marek Pavel 2001 CZE - Sokol Brno I A 3.8 7.650 0.0 11.450 2.8 8.250 0.0 11.050 2.1 8.850 0.0 10.950 2.0 9.200 0.0 11.200 3.6 8.350 0.0 11.950 2.1 8.650 0.0 10.750 67.350
17 Hedlund Simon 2001 SWE - GK Motussalto 3.7 8.650 0.0 12.350 2.2 7.850 0.0 10.050 2.3 9.000 0.0 11.300 2.8 8.750 0.3 11.250 2.8 9.100 0.0 11.900 1.7 8.700 0.0 10.400 67.250
18 Markus Sebastien 2002 HUN 4.5 7.250 0.0 11.750 2.9 7.500 0.0 10.400 3.7 8.300 0.0 12.000 3.0 7.900 0.0 10.900 3.0 8.700 0.0 11.700 1.8 8.550 0.0 10.350 67.100
19 van Diepen Tim 2001 NED - St Maritius Volendam 4.1 8.350 0.0 12.450 2.3 4.600 0.0 6.900 2.3 8.850 0.0 11.150 2.8 9.150 0.0 11.950 3.4 8.850 0.0 12.250 3.2 8.750 0.0 11.950 66.650
20 Běhal Jonáš 2002 CZE - Sokol Zlín 3.8 8.300 0.0 12.100 2.9 7.100 0.0 10.000 2.4 8.700 0.0 11.100 2.8 8.900 0.1 11.600 2.8 8.200 0.0 11.000 2.2 8.400 0.0 10.600 66.400
21 Kuzmickas Titas 2003 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 3.9 8.300 0.0 12.200 3.6 5.450 0.0 9.050 2.5 8.350 0.0 10.850 2.8 8.700 0.0 11.500 3.4 7.750 0.0 11.150 1.8 7.950 0.0 9.750 64.500
22 Antalec Adam 2002 SVK 3.6 9.000 0.0 12.600 3.5 7.250 0.0 10.750 2.3 8.500 0.0 10.800 2.8 8.950 0.1 11.650 2.8 8.700 0.0 11.500 1.6 8.850 4.0 6.450 63.750
23 Hyll Vigot 2003 SWE - Halmstad Frigymnaster 3.8 8.200 0.0 12.000 3.4 7.300 0.0 10.700 2.1 7.900 0.0 10.000 2.0 9.500 0.0 11.500 3.0 6.850 0.0 9.850 1.7 7.550 0.0 9.250 63.300
24 Simionecsu Eric 2001 AUT - Austria federation 3.7 7.400 0.0 11.100 2.8 4.600 0.0 7.400 2.1 8.950 0.0 11.050 2.0 9.450 0.0 11.450 2.9 8.350 0.0 11.250 2.1 8.850 0.0 10.950 63.200
25 Melkič Sitar Jakob 2002 SLO - Slovenia Gymnastics Federation 3.0 9.050 0.0 12.050 3.0 7.600 0.0 10.600 1.8 9.300 0.0 11.100 2.0 9.100 0.0 11.100 2.9 9.100 0.0 12.000 1.7 8.100 4.0 5.800 62.650
26 Kopecký Michal 2005 CZE - Sokol Zlín 4.1 6.850 0.0 10.950 2.9 6.550 0.0 9.450 2.3 8.700 0.0 11.000 2.8 8.550 0.3 11.050 2.8 8.850 0.0 11.650 1.7 6.550 0.0 8.250 62.350
27 Neumann Antonín 2002 CZE - Sokol Zlín 3.6 8.300 0.0 11.900 2.2 7.400 0.0 9.600 2.1 8.350 0.0 10.450 2.0 8.850 0.0 10.850 2.7 7.450 0.0 10.150 1.7 7.450 0.0 9.150 62.100
28 Kramberger Tadej 2002 SLO - Slovenia Gymnastics Federation 4.0 6.800 0.0 10.800 3.1 7.650 0.0 10.750 2.3 8.700 0.0 11.000 2.8 8.650 0.0 11.450 2.9 8.400 0.0 11.300 2.0 8.550 4.0 6.550 61.850
29 Šteffl Boreš 2001 CZE - Sokol Praha Vršovice 3.5 8.250 0.3 11.450 2.8 8.050 0.0 10.850 2.1 8.600 0.0 10.700 2.8 9.400 0.0 12.200 2.8 6.300 0.0 9.100 1.7 5.600 0.0 7.300 61.600
30 Miloševič Boris 2003 SLO - Slovenia Gymnastics Federation 3.4 8.750 0.0 12.150 2.3 6.850 0.0 9.150 2.1 8.600 0.0 10.700 2.0 9.000 0.0 11.000 3.3 8.500 0.0 11.800 2.0 8.350 4.0 6.350 61.150
31 Mareš Tomáš 2001 CZE - Sokol Praha Vršovice 3.4 7.950 0.0 11.350 2.2 8.150 0.0 10.350 2.1 8.350 0.0 10.450 2.0 8.950 0.0 10.950 2.8 5.600 0.0 8.400 1.7 7.750 0.0 9.450 60.950
32 Chlond Milton 2004 SWE - GK Motussalto 3.3 8.700 0.0 12.000 1.7 4.600 4.0 2.300 2.2 8.950 0.0 11.150 2.0 9.400 0.1 11.300 3.1 7.700 0.0 10.800 1.8 8.500 0.0 10.300 57.850
33 Zítko Jakub 2002 CZE - Sokol Praha Vršovice 3.2 8.250 0.0 11.450 2.2 6.600 0.0 8.800 1.7 9.000 0.0 10.700 2.8 9.100 0.0 11.900 2.6 3.050 0.0 5.650 1.4 9.100 6.0 4.500 53.000
34 Hyll William 2003 SWE - Halmstad Frigymnaster 3.0 8.050 0.0 11.050 2.2 6.150 0.0 8.350 2.0 7.750 4.0 5.750 2.0 9.050 0.0 11.050 3.1 7.600 0.0 10.700 1.6 7.450 4.0 5.050 51.950
35 Johansoson Jemil 2003 SWE - Halmstad Frigymnaster 3.3 7.900 0.0 11.200 2.0 5.450 4.0 3.450 1.8 8.600 0.0 10.400 2.0 9.150 0.0 11.150 2.9 7.000 0.0 9.900 1.5 6.250 4.0 3.750 49.850
36 Němeček Dan 2003 CZE - Sokol Brno I A 3.9 7.450 0.0 11.350 2.8 6.350 0.0 9.150 2.0 7.700 4.0 5.700 2.0 9.050 0.0 11.050 3.2 7.350 0.0 10.550 0.1 9.100 8.0 1.200 49.000
37 Zwarhoed Mikel 2003 NED - St Maritius Volendam 2.6 8.300 0.0 10.900 2.3 7.200 0.0 9.500 2.2 7.700 0.0 9.900 2.0 9.100 0.0 11.100 1.9 1.100 0.0 3.000 1.4 8.050 6.0 3.450 47.850
38 Il-Sung Melander Luis 2004 SWE - GK Motussalto         3.4 7.500 0.0 10.900 2.9 8.350 0.0 11.250         3.1 9.200 0.0 12.300 2.5 8.400 0.0 10.900 45.350
39 Wiktorsson John 2004 SWE - Halmstad Frigymnaster 3.5 8.600 0.0 12.100 2.1 4.700 4.0 2.800 1.6 8.850 4.0 6.450 2.0 9.450 0.0 11.450 2.8 6.350 0.0 9.150 0.7 7.800 8.0 0.500 42.450
40 Zítko Adam 2005 CZE - Sokol Praha Vršovice 3.2 7.750 0.0 10.950 1.4 7.450 4.0 4.850 1.5 8.550 4.0 6.050 2.0 9.000 0.0 11.000 2.7 3.300 0.0 6.000 0.1 9.700 8.0 1.800 40.650
41 Hambálek Jan 2001 CZE - Sokol Zlín 4.5 7.800 0.0 12.300                 2.8 9.100 0.0 11.900 3.1 7.450 0.0 10.550         34.750  

P. Bars: Hodzič (SLO), Lazorik (CZE), Jessen (CZE)                     H.Bar: Kociál (CZE), Caska (CZE), Šimik (CZE)

Director of competition: Jan Caska,  Head Judge: Pavel Dus

T J   S o k o l   B r n o   I

Memoriál Jana Gajdoše 2014
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MEN

Floor: Varga (SVK), Bráblík (CZE), Adamovič (CZE)          Horse:  Vlk (CZE), Szasz (HUN), Vopelka (CZE)
Rings: Breed (NED), Egermann (AUT)              Vault: Syrový P. (CZE), Axman (CZE)



1 / 2

1 SWE - GK Motussalto D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Paulssun Tonya 2003 SWE - GK Motussalto 4.2 8.330 0.0 12.533 3.2 7.900 0.0 11.100 4.9 6.300 0.0 11.200 3.6 8.150 0.0 11.750 46.583
Wrangdahl Cecilia 2003 SWE - GK Motussalto 4.2 8.670 0.0 12.867 3.0 8.100 0.0 11.100 4.6 7.100 0.0 11.700 4.7 7.350 0.0 12.050 47.717
Staafgülé Ida 2003 SWE - GK Motussalto 4.2 8.600 0.0 12.800 3.5 6.400 0.0 9.900 4.6 8.450 0.0 13.050 4.4 8.000 0.0 12.400 48.150
celkem 38.200 32.100 35.950 36.200 142.450

2 CZE - Sokol Brno I A D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Hnilicová Jasmína 2003 CZE - Sokol Brno I A 4.2 8.130 0.0 12.333 2.1 7.450 0.0 9.550 4.8 8.100 0.1 12.800 3.9 8.500 0.0 12.400 47.083
Trnková Lucie 2005 CZE - Sokol Brno I A 2.4 9.430 0.0 11.833 1.1 5.450 0.0 6.550 3.9 7.400 0.0 11.300 2.8 8.850 0.0 11.650 41.333
Černocká Leontýna 2005 CZE - Sokol Brno I A 2.4 9.330 0.0 11.733 1.0 6.650 0.0 7.650 3.7 8.200 0.0 11.900 2.6 8.500 0.0 11.100 42.383
Kalašová Tamara 2004 CZE - Sokol Brno I A 4.0 8.530 0.0 12.533 1.2 7.500 0.0 8.700 4.3 7.650 0.1 11.850 3.5 8.050 0.0 11.550 44.633
celkem 36.699 25.900 36.550 35.600 134.749

3 CZE - Sokol Kampa D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Riantová Natálie 2003 CZE - Sokol Kampa 4.4 7.930 0.0 12.333 2.6 6.500 0.0 9.100 4.3 6.850 0.0 11.150 3.9 8.050 0.0 11.950 44.533
Šritterová Adéla 2003 CZE - Sokol Kampa 4.2 8.600 0.0 12.800 1.9 6.050 0.0 7.950 4.4 7.200 0.0 11.600 3.2 6.950 0.0 10.150 42.500
Sedláková Eliška 2003 CZE - Sokol Kampa 4.2 8.200 0.0 12.400 1.0 6.100 0.0 7.100 3.2 7.400 0.0 10.600 2.9 7.750 0.0 10.650 40.750
Coufalová Magdalena 2004 CZE - Sokol Kampa 4.2 8.500 0.0 12.700 1.2 8.300 0.0 9.500 4.7 7.150 0.0 11.850 3.9 7.000 0.0 10.900 44.950
celkem 37.900 26.550 34.600 33.500 132.550

4 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha A D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Kovaříková Tereza 2003 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha A 4.2 8.070 0.0 12.267 3.9 5.100 0.0 9.000 4.7 4.150 0.1 8.750 3.8 6.300 0.0 10.100 40.117
Kalnitská Olesya 2003 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha A 4.2 8.100 0.0 12.300 3.2 3.200 0.0 6.400 4.4 6.650 0.0 11.050 3.8 8.050 0.0 11.850 41.600
Brabcová Natálie 2004 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha A 2.4 8.900 0.0 11.300 3.4 5.750 0.0 9.150 3.4 8.150 0.0 11.550 3.8 8.050 0.0 11.850 43.850
Vojtová Adéla 2005 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha A 4.2 8.230 0.0 12.433 1.8 7.200 0.0 9.000 3.4 7.150 0.0 10.550 3.6 7.700 0.0 11.300 43.283
celkem 37.000 27.150 33.150 35.000 132.300

5 AUT - Austria federation D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Wimmer Nicol 2004 AUT - Austria federation 4.2 8.470 0.0 12.667 1.6 7.500 0.0 9.100 4.2 7.900 0.0 12.100 3.7 7.450 0.0 11.150 45.017
Schaffer Jaqueline 2004 AUT - Austria federation 2.4 9.300 0.0 11.700 0.9 7.000 4.0 3.900 2.7 8.000 0.0 10.700 3.0 7.650 0.0 10.650 36.950
Palicka Kathrin 2004 AUT - Austria federation 2.4 8.500 0.0 10.900 1.4 7.550 4.0 4.950 3.3 7.150 0.0 10.450 3.4 7.950 0.0 11.350 37.650
Reuss Ronja 2003 AUT - Austria federation 4.2 8.930 0.0 13.133 2.9 6.800 0.0 9.700 3.2 7.650 0.0 10.850 3.9 8.050 0.0 11.950 45.633
celkem 37.500 23.750 33.650 34.450 129.350

6 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Gutauskaité Meda 2003 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.4 8.700 0.0 13.100 2.6 7.350 0.0 9.950 3.6 7.550 0.0 11.150 3.7 8.550 0.0 12.250 46.450
Šerenaité Martyna 2003 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.0 6.930 0.0 10.933 1.0 4.950 0.0 5.950 3.1 7.550 0.0 10.650 3.4 6.950 0.0 10.350 37.883
Kaziunaité Evita 2004 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.2 8.030 0.0 12.233 2.6 7.250 0.0 9.850 3.2 7.550 0.0 10.750 2.3 6.950 0.0 9.250 42.083
Pleškyté Ema 2004 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.2 7.200 0.3 11.100 1.2 5.050 0.0 6.250 3.3 7.100 0.0 10.400 3.5 7.550 0.0 11.050 38.800
celkem 36.433 26.050 32.550 33.650 128.683

7 SVK - KŠG Detva D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Hrušková Anna Maria 2005 SVK - KŠG Detva 4.2 8.230 0.0 12.433 1.1 8.000 0.0 9.100 4.0 6.600 0.1 10.500 3.4 7.900 0.0 11.300 43.333
Gondová Margaréta 2005 SVK - KŠG Detva 4.0 8.370 0.0 12.367 0.9 7.100 0.0 8.000 3.3 6.400 0.0 9.700 2.5 8.050 0.0 10.550 40.617
Hálová Daniela 2005 SVK - KŠG Detva 4.0 8.330 0.0 12.333 1.6 6.950 0.0 8.550 3.4 7.600 0.0 11.000 4.1 8.500 0.0 12.600 44.483
celkem 37.133 25.650 31.200 34.450 128.433
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8 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha B D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Pražáková Arleta 2004 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha B 2.4 8.570 0.0 10.967 1.8 6.500 0.0 8.300 2.9 6.350 0.0 9.250 2.9 7.800 0.0 10.700 39.217
Dušková Klára 2005 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha B 2.4 8.770 0.0 11.167 1.4 6.700 0.0 8.100 2.9 6.950 0.0 9.850 2.3 7.500 0.0 9.800 38.917
Vážanová Emma 2004 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha B 2.4 7.700 0.0 10.100 0.9 6.750 0.0 7.650 2.5 7.850 0.0 10.350 2.1 6.950 0.0 9.050 37.150
Krutilová Nicol 2007 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha B 2.4 8.530 0.0 10.933 0.9 6.100 0.0 7.000 2.5 8.000 0.0 10.500 2.0 8.400 0.0 10.400 38.833
celkem 33.067 24.050 30.700 30.900 118.717

9 CZE - Sokol Moravská Ostrava D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Zelenková Viktorie 2004 CZE - Sokol Moravská Ostrava 2.4 8.400 0.0 10.800 1.0 5.450 0.0 6.450 2.8 6.100 0.0 8.900 2.1 7.300 0.0 9.400 35.550
Pompová Julie 2003 CZE - Sokol Moravská Ostrava 2.4 8.470 0.0 10.867 1.0 5.400 0.0 6.400 3.1 5.500 0.0 8.600 2.5 7.550 0.0 10.050 35.917
Moravcová Kristina 2003 CZE - Sokol Moravská Ostrava 4.2 8.300 0.0 12.500 1.3 7.950 0.0 9.250 4.5 7.400 0.0 11.900 3.5 8.850 0.0 12.350 46.000
celkem 34.167 22.100 29.400 31.800 117.467

10 CZE - Sokol Brno I B D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Ottová Eliška 2005 CZE - Sokol Brno I B 2.4 8.270 0.0 10.667 0.6 5.100 4.0 1.700 3.8 7.850 0.0 11.650 2.8 8.250 0.0 11.050 35.067
Kaláčová Anna 2003 CZE - Sokol Brno I B 2.4 8.800 0.0 11.200 1.0 6.200 0.0 7.200 3.4 6.850 0.0 10.250 3.4 6.400 0.0 9.800 38.450
Fraňková Marta 2005 CZE - Sokol Brno I B 2.4 7.800 0.0 10.200 1.0 5.550 0.0 6.550 3.4 7.600 0.0 11.000 2.8 8.350 0.0 11.150 38.900
Kokrdová Daniela 2003 CZE - Sokol Brno I B 3.0 8.200 0.0 11.200 0.8 6.100 4.0 2.900 2.6 7.250 0.0 9.850 2.6 7.500 0.0 10.100 34.050
celkem 33.067 16.650 32.900 32.300 114.917

11 AUT - WEST- WIEN D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Gutnamm Julia 2002 AUT - WEST- WIEN 2.4 8.330 0.0 10.733 1.1 6.050 0.0 7.150 3.0 5.950 0.0 8.950 2.5 6.350 0.0 8.850 35.683
Hübner Nelli 2005 AUT - WEST- WIEN 2.4 8.670 0.0 11.067 0.8 5.100 4.0 1.900 3.1 6.550 0.0 9.650 1.9 7.700 0.0 9.600 32.217
Ruben Sarah 2004 AUT - WEST- WIEN 4.0 7.470 0.0 11.467 1.4 6.450 0.0 7.850 2.2 6.600 0.0 8.800 2.8 7.500 0.0 10.300 38.417
Wild Laura 2006 AUT - WEST- WIEN 2.4 7.830 0.0 10.233 0.9 4.950 0.0 5.850 2.5 5.400 0.1 7.800 2.8 7.500 0.0 10.300 34.183
celkem 33.267 20.850 27.400 30.200 111.717

12 POL - Klub sportowy Iskra Zabrze D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Giemza Wiktoria 2004 POL - Klub sportowy Iskra Zabrze 2.4 8.770 0.0 11.167 1.1 4.300 0.0 5.400 2.3 7.500 0.0 9.800 2.3 7.300 0.0 9.600 35.967
Mnich Wanda 2004 POL - Klub sportowy Iskra Zabrze 2.4 8.800 0.0 11.200 1.1 7.250 0.0 8.350 2.9 7.200 0.1 10.000 3.2 7.650 0.3 10.550 40.100
Sady Marta 2003 POL - Klub sportowy Iskra Zabrze 2.4 8.930 0.0 11.333 1.0 7.150 4.0 4.150 2.2 5.050 0.1 7.150 2.8 7.450 0.0 10.250 32.883
Cebo Zuzanna 2004 POL - Klub sportowy Iskra Zabrze 2.4 8.630 0.0 11.033 0.8 5.300 4.0 2.100 2.7 5.100 0.0 7.800 3.3 7.500 0.0 10.800 31.733
celkem 33.700 17.900 27.600 31.600 110.800    

Director of competition: Jan Caska , Head Judge: Helena Eklová

Vault: Hayn Gudrun (AUT), Cerovská Zuzana (SVK), Zábržová Monika (CZE)

Bars: Hořká Alena (CZE), Uracz-Kocur Joanna (POL), Dufková Markéta (CZE), Pospíšilová Eliška (CZE)

Beam: Gurejeva Svetlana (LTV), Šotolová Lenka (CZE), Luptakova Jana (SVK), Kalašová Tamara (CZE)

Floor: Mojca Mavric (SLO), Vlková Kateřina (CZE), Palicka Barbara (AUT), Masopustová Hana (CZE)
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Order Name born Club D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
1 Staafgülé Ida 2003 SWE - GK Motussalto 4.2 8.600 0.0 12.800 3.5 6.400 0.0 9.900 4.6 8.450 0.0 13.050 4.4 8.000 0.0 12.400 48.150
2 Wrangdahl Cecilia 2003 SWE - GK Motussalto 4.2 8.670 0.0 12.867 3.0 8.100 0.0 11.100 4.6 7.100 0.0 11.700 4.7 7.350 0.0 12.050 47.717
3 Hnilicová Jasmína 2003 CZE - Sokol Brno I A 4.2 8.130 0.0 12.333 2.1 7.450 0.0 9.550 4.8 8.100 0.1 12.800 3.9 8.500 0.0 12.400 47.083
4 Simonidesová Lucia 2004 SVK - Slavia UK Bratislava 4.2 8.400 0.0 12.600 1.7 9.000 0.0 10.700 4.3 7.000 0.0 11.300 3.6 8.550 0.0 12.150 46.750
5 Paulssun Tonya 2003 SWE - GK Motussalto 4.2 8.330 0.0 12.533 3.2 7.900 0.0 11.100 4.9 6.300 0.0 11.200 3.6 8.150 0.0 11.750 46.583
6 Gutauskaité Meda 2003 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.4 8.700 0.0 13.100 2.6 7.350 0.0 9.950 3.6 7.550 0.0 11.150 3.7 8.550 0.0 12.250 46.450
7 Moravcová Kristina 2003 CZE - Sokol Moravská Ostrava 4.2 8.300 0.0 12.500 1.3 7.950 0.0 9.250 4.5 7.400 0.0 11.900 3.5 8.850 0.0 12.350 46.000
8 Reuss Ronja 2003 AUT - Austria federation 4.2 8.930 0.0 13.133 2.9 6.800 0.0 9.700 3.2 7.650 0.0 10.850 3.9 8.050 0.0 11.950 45.633
9 Wimmer Nicol 2004 AUT - Austria federation 4.2 8.470 0.0 12.667 1.6 7.500 0.0 9.100 4.2 7.900 0.0 12.100 3.7 7.450 0.0 11.150 45.017

10 Coufalová Magdalena 2004 CZE - Sokol Kampa 4.2 8.500 0.0 12.700 1.2 8.300 0.0 9.500 4.7 7.150 0.0 11.850 3.9 7.000 0.0 10.900 44.950
11 Kalašová Tamara 2004 CZE - Sokol Brno I A 4.0 8.530 0.0 12.533 1.2 7.500 0.0 8.700 4.3 7.650 0.1 11.850 3.5 8.050 0.0 11.550 44.633
12 Riantová Natálie 2003 CZE - Sokol Kampa 4.4 7.930 0.0 12.333 2.6 6.500 0.0 9.100 4.3 6.850 0.0 11.150 3.9 8.050 0.0 11.950 44.533
13 Hálová Daniela 2005 SVK - KŠG Detva 4.0 8.330 0.0 12.333 1.6 6.950 0.0 8.550 3.4 7.600 0.0 11.000 4.1 8.500 0.0 12.600 44.483
14 Brabcová Natálie 2004 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha A 2.4 8.900 0.0 11.300 3.4 5.750 0.0 9.150 3.4 8.150 0.0 11.550 3.8 8.050 0.0 11.850 43.850
15 Hrušková Anna Maria 2005 SVK - KŠG Detva 4.2 8.230 0.0 12.433 1.1 8.000 0.0 9.100 4.0 6.600 0.1 10.500 3.4 7.900 0.0 11.300 43.333
16 Vojtová Adéla 2005 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha A 4.2 8.230 0.0 12.433 1.8 7.200 0.0 9.000 3.4 7.150 0.0 10.550 3.6 7.700 0.0 11.300 43.283
17 Šritterová Adéla 2003 CZE - Sokol Kampa 4.2 8.600 0.0 12.800 1.9 6.050 0.0 7.950 4.4 7.200 0.0 11.600 3.2 6.950 0.0 10.150 42.500
18 Černocká Leontýna 2005 CZE - Sokol Brno I A 2.4 9.330 0.0 11.733 1.0 6.650 0.0 7.650 3.7 8.200 0.0 11.900 2.6 8.500 0.0 11.100 42.383
19 Kaziunaité Evita 2004 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.2 8.030 0.0 12.233 2.6 7.250 0.0 9.850 3.2 7.550 0.0 10.750 2.3 6.950 0.0 9.250 42.083
20 Surmanová Sára 2005 SVK - Slavia UK Bratislava 2.4 8.930 0.0 11.333 1.1 7.850 0.0 8.950 4.4 6.200 0.0 10.600 3.0 8.000 0.0 11.000 41.883
21 Kalnitská Olesya 2003 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha A 4.2 8.100 0.0 12.300 3.2 3.200 0.0 6.400 4.4 6.650 0.0 11.050 3.8 8.050 0.0 11.850 41.600
22 Trnková Lucie 2005 CZE - Sokol Brno I A 2.4 9.430 0.0 11.833 1.1 5.450 0.0 6.550 3.9 7.400 0.0 11.300 2.8 8.850 0.0 11.650 41.333
23 Sedláková Eliška 2003 CZE - Sokol Kampa 4.2 8.200 0.0 12.400 1.0 6.100 0.0 7.100 3.2 7.400 0.0 10.600 2.9 7.750 0.0 10.650 40.750
24 Gondová Margaréta 2005 SVK - KŠG Detva 4.0 8.370 0.0 12.367 0.9 7.100 0.0 8.000 3.3 6.400 0.0 9.700 2.5 8.050 0.0 10.550 40.617
25 Kovaříková Tereza 2003 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha A 4.2 8.070 0.0 12.267 3.9 5.100 0.0 9.000 4.7 4.150 0.1 8.750 3.8 6.300 0.0 10.100 40.117
26 Mnich Wanda 2004 POL - Klub sportowy Iskra Zabrze 2.4 8.800 0.0 11.200 1.1 7.250 0.0 8.350 2.9 7.200 0.1 10.000 3.2 7.650 0.3 10.550 40.100
27 Šarlija Maruša 2003 SLO - Zelena Jama 4.0 8.700 0.0 12.700 0.9 5.150 0.0 6.050 2.8 8.150 0.0 10.950 3.3 6.850 0.0 10.150 39.850
28 Tutunaru Anna Maria 2003 ROM - Club Bucuresti 4.2 8.230 0.0 12.433 1.5 6.450 0.0 7.950 2.7 6.850 0.1 9.450 3.1 6.550 0.0 9.650 39.483
29 Pražáková Arleta 2004 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha B 2.4 8.570 0.0 10.967 1.8 6.500 0.0 8.300 2.9 6.350 0.0 9.250 2.9 7.800 0.0 10.700 39.217
30 Dušková Klára 2005 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha B 2.4 8.770 0.0 11.167 1.4 6.700 0.0 8.100 2.9 6.950 0.0 9.850 2.3 7.500 0.0 9.800 38.917
31 Fraňková Marta 2005 CZE - Sokol Brno I B 2.4 7.800 0.0 10.200 1.0 5.550 0.0 6.550 3.4 7.600 0.0 11.000 2.8 8.350 0.0 11.150 38.900
32 Krutilová Nicol 2007 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha B 2.4 8.530 0.0 10.933 0.9 6.100 0.0 7.000 2.5 8.000 0.0 10.500 2.0 8.400 0.0 10.400 38.833
33 Pleškyté Ema 2004 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.2 7.200 0.3 11.100 1.2 5.050 0.0 6.250 3.3 7.100 0.0 10.400 3.5 7.550 0.0 11.050 38.800
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34 Kaláčová Anna 2003 CZE - Sokol Brno I B 2.4 8.800 0.0 11.200 1.0 6.200 0.0 7.200 3.4 6.850 0.0 10.250 3.4 6.400 0.0 9.800 38.450
35 Ruben Sarah 2004 AUT - WEST- WIEN 4.0 7.470 0.0 11.467 1.4 6.450 0.0 7.850 2.2 6.600 0.0 8.800 2.8 7.500 0.0 10.300 38.417
36 Šerenaité Martyna 2003 LTU - Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.0 6.930 0.0 10.933 1.0 4.950 0.0 5.950 3.1 7.550 0.0 10.650 3.4 6.950 0.0 10.350 37.883
37 Palicka Kathrin 2004 AUT - Austria federation 2.4 8.500 0.0 10.900 1.4 7.550 4.0 4.950 3.3 7.150 0.0 10.450 3.4 7.950 0.0 11.350 37.650
38 Vážanová Emma 2004 CZE - TJ Bohemians Praha B 2.4 7.700 0.0 10.100 0.9 6.750 0.0 7.650 2.5 7.850 0.0 10.350 2.1 6.950 0.0 9.050 37.150
39 Schaffer Jaqueline 2004 AUT - Austria federation 2.4 9.300 0.0 11.700 0.9 7.000 4.0 3.900 2.7 8.000 0.0 10.700 3.0 7.650 0.0 10.650 36.950
40 Giemza Wiktoria 2004 POL - Klub sportowy Iskra Zabrze 2.4 8.770 0.0 11.167 1.1 4.300 0.0 5.400 2.3 7.500 0.0 9.800 2.3 7.300 0.0 9.600 35.967
41 Pompová Julie 2003 CZE - Sokol Moravská Ostrava 2.4 8.470 0.0 10.867 1.0 5.400 0.0 6.400 3.1 5.500 0.0 8.600 2.5 7.550 0.0 10.050 35.917
42 Gutnamm Julia 2002 AUT - WEST- WIEN 2.4 8.330 0.0 10.733 1.1 6.050 0.0 7.150 3.0 5.950 0.0 8.950 2.5 6.350 0.0 8.850 35.683
43 Zelenková Viktorie 2004 CZE - Sokol Moravská Ostrava 2.4 8.400 0.0 10.800 1.0 5.450 0.0 6.450 2.8 6.100 0.0 8.900 2.1 7.300 0.0 9.400 35.550
44 Ottová Eliška 2005 CZE - Sokol Brno I B 2.4 8.270 0.0 10.667 0.6 5.100 4.0 1.700 3.8 7.850 0.0 11.650 2.8 8.250 0.0 11.050 35.067
45 Wild Laura 2006 AUT - WEST- WIEN 2.4 7.830 0.0 10.233 0.9 4.950 0.0 5.850 2.5 5.400 0.1 7.800 2.8 7.500 0.0 10.300 34.183
46 Kokrdová Daniela 2003 CZE - Sokol Brno I B 3.0 8.200 0.0 11.200 0.8 6.100 4.0 2.900 2.6 7.250 0.0 9.850 2.6 7.500 0.0 10.100 34.050
47 Sady Marta 2003 POL - Klub sportowy Iskra Zabrze 2.4 8.930 0.0 11.333 1.0 7.150 4.0 4.150 2.2 5.050 0.1 7.150 2.8 7.450 0.0 10.250 32.883
48 Hübner Nelli 2005 AUT - WEST- WIEN 2.4 8.670 0.0 11.067 0.8 5.100 4.0 1.900 3.1 6.550 0.0 9.650 1.9 7.700 0.0 9.600 32.217
49 Cebo Zuzanna 2004 POL - Klub sportowy Iskra Zabrze 2.4 8.630 0.0 11.033 0.8 5.300 4.0 2.100 2.7 5.100 0.0 7.800 3.3 7.500 0.0 10.800 31.733

  
Director of competition: Jan Caska , Head Judge: Helena Eklová
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1 CZE & HUN Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL

Riantová Natálie Vault 2003 Sokol Kampa 4.4 7.20 0.0 11.60 2.4 11.25 0.0 0.0 11.425

Riantová Natálie Floor 2003 Sokol Kampa 4.0 7.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.750

Meszaros Krisztofer Rings 2001 Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.1 8.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.850

Meszaros Krisztofer p.bars 2001 Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.2 9.10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.300

celkem 49.325

2 SWE & LTU Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL

Wrangdahl Cecilia Floor 2003 GK Motussalto 4.7 7.95 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.650

Wrangdahl Cecilia Beam 2003 GK Motussalto 4.6 7.40 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.000

Padegimas Kristijonas p.bars 2006 Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 3.8 8.50 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.300

Padegimas Kristijonas Rings 2006 Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.1 8.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.150

celkem 49.100

3 SVK & SLO Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL

Simonidesová Lucia Vault 2004 Slavia UK Bratislava 4.2 8.85 0.1 12.95 4.0 12.35 0.0 0.0 12.650

Simonidesová Lucia Floor 2004 Slavia UK Bratislava 3.4 8.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.550

Jug Sven Floor 2001 Slovenia Gymnastics Federation 4.0 8.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.750

Jug Sven Vault 2001 Slovenia Gymnastics Federation 3.0 9.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.050

celkem 49.000

4 CZE & LTU Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL

Kalašová Tamara Vault 2004 Sokol Brno I A 4.0 8.70 0.0 12.70 2.4 11.25 0.0 0.0 11.975

Kalašová Tamara Floor 2004 Sokol Brno I A 3.5 8.40 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.900

Šorochovas Samuelis p.bars 2001 Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 3.9 8.10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.000

Šorochovas Samuelis Rings 2001 Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.5 8.30 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.800

celkem 48.675

4 CZE & CZE Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL

Hnilicová Jasmína Vault 2003 Sokol Brno I A 4.2 8.70 0.1 12.80 2.4 11.45 0.0 0.0 12.125

Hnilicová Jasmína Floor 2003 Sokol Brno I A 3.9 8.30 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.200

Marek Pavel p.bars 2001 Sokol Brno I A 3.6 8.70 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.300

Marek Pavel Floor 2001 Sokol Brno I A 3.7 8.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.050

celkem 48.675

6 SVK & HUN Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL

Hálová Daniela Floor 2005 KŠG Detva 4.1 8.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.250

Hálová Daniela Beam 2005 KŠG Detva 3.4 7.30 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.700

Balasz Krisztian Floor 2002 Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.9 8.70 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.600

Balasz Krisztian h.bar 2002 Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.1 7.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.850

celkem 48.400

7 SWE & SWE Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL

Staafgülé Ida Floor 2003 GK Motussalto 4.3 8.50 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.800

Staafgülé Ida Beam 2003 GK Motussalto 4.6 7.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.950

Berje Samuel Floor 2003 GK Motussalto 4.2 8.65 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.850

Berje Samuel Rings 2003 GK Motussalto 2.1 8.60 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.700

celkem 48.300

8 CZE & NED Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL

Moravcová Kristina Vault 2003 Sokol Moravská Ostrava 4.2 8.20 0.0 12.40 2.4 11.55 0.0 0.0 11.975

Moravcová Kristina Floor 2003 Sokol Moravská Ostrava 3.5 8.30 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.800

van Wijngaarden Jaro Vault 2001 St Maritius Volendam 3.6 9.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.950

van Wijngaarden Jaro Rings 2001 St Maritius Volendam 3.5 7.95 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.450

celkem 48.175
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Qualification - round 1
9 AUT & CZE Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL

Wimmer Nicol Vault 2004 Austria federation 4.2 7.30 0.0 11.50 4.0 11.70 0.0 0.0 11.600

Wimmer Nicol Floor 2004 Austria federation 3.7 7.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.050

Šácha Vojtěch Floor 2002 Sokol Brno I A 4.3 8.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.350

Šácha Vojtěch Rings 2002 Sokol Brno I A 3.8 8.20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.000

celkem 47.000

10 AUT & AUT Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL

Reuss Ronja Floor 2003 Austria federation 3.9 7.95 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.850

Reuss Ronja Beam 2003 Austria federation 3.6 7.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.350

Fritz Maximilian Floor 2001 Austria federation 3.6 8.95 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.550

Fritz Maximilian h.bar 2001 Austria federation 2.7 8.40 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.100

celkem 46.850

11 CZE & AUT Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL

Brabcová Natálie Floor 2004 TJ Bohemians Praha A 3.8 7.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.150

Brabcová Natálie Beam 2004 TJ Bohemians Praha A 3.0 8.50 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.500

Matiev Askhab p.bars 2002 Austria federation 3.9 7.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.450

Matiev Askhab Vault 2002 Austria federation 3.0 9.30 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.300

celkem 46.400

12 LTU & SWE Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL

Gutauskaité Meda Floor 2003 Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 3.8 8.50 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.300

Gutauskaité Meda Beam 2003 Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 3.6 6.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.600

Hedlund Simon Floor 2001 GK Motussalto 3.7 8.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.950

Hedlund Simon Rings 2001 GK Motussalto 2.2 8.30 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.500

celkem 44.350
  

Director of competition: Jan Caska , Head Judge: Helena Eklová , Pavel Dus

Women:SV- Eklová Helena,  Hořká Alena (CZE), Uracz-Kocur Janna (POL), Cerovská Zuzana (SVK), Hayn Gudrun (AUT), Gurejeva Svetlana (LTU), Palicka 
Barbara (AUT)

Men: Kocián Vilém (CZE), Vlk Martin (CZE), Breed (NED), Egerman (AUT), Hodzič (SLO), Szasz (HUN)
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1 SWE & LTU Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Wrangdahl Cecilia Vault 2003 GK Motussalto 4.2 9.00 0.0 13.20 4.0 13.20 0.0 0.0 13.200
Padegimas Kristijonas Floor 2006 Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.1 8.80 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.900
celkem 26.100

2 SVK & HUN Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Hálová Daniela Vault 2005 KŠG Detva 4.0 8.65 0.0 12.65 2.4 11.70 0.0 0.0 12.175
Balasz Krisztian Rings 2002 Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.3 8.85 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.150
celkem 25.325

3 CZE & HUN Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Riantová Natálie Beam 2003 Sokol Kampa 4.3 7.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.300
Meszaros Krisztofer Floor 2001 Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.7 9.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.700
celkem 25.000

4 SWE & SWE Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Staafgülé Ida Vault 2003 GK Motussalto 4.2 8.95 0.0 13.15 4.0 12.60 0.0 0.0 12.875
Berje Samuel p.bars 2003 GK Motussalto 3.0 9.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.000
celkem 24.875

5 CZE & LTU Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Kalašová Tamara Beam 2004 Sokol Brno I A 4.3 7.10 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.300
Šorochovas Samuelis Floor 2001 Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.3 8.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.050
celkem 24.350

6 CZE & CZE Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Hnilicová Jasmína Beam 2003 Sokol Brno I A 4.8 8.40 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.100
Marek Pavel Hourse 2001 Sokol Brno I A 2.8 7.95 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.750
celkem 23.850

7 CZE & NED Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Moravcová Kristina Beam 2003 Sokol Moravská Ostrava 4.5 6.90 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.400
van Wijngaarden Jaro p.bars 2001 St Maritius Volendam 3.7 7.95 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.650
celkem 23.050

8 SVK & SLO Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Simonidesová Lucia Beam 2004 Slavia UK Bratislava 4.1 7.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.100
Jug Sven p.bars 2001 Slovenia Gymnastics Federation 3.1 7.95 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.050
celkem 22.150  

Director of competition: Jan Caska , Head Judge: Helena Eklová , Pavel Dus
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Women:SV- Eklová Helena,  Hořká Alena (CZE), Uracz-Kocur Janna (POL), Cerovská Zuzana (SVK), Hayn Gudrun (AUT), Gurejeva Svetlana (LTU), Palicka 
Barbara (AUT)

Men: Kocián Vilém (CZE), Vlk Martin (CZE), Breed (NED), Egerman (AUT), Hodzič (SLO), Szasz (HUN)
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1 SWE & LTU Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Wrangdahl Cecilia Vault 2003 GK Motussalto 4.2 9.25 0.0 13.45 4.0 13.10 0.0 0.0 13.275
Padegimas Kristijonas Hourse 2006 Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.0 7.80 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.800
celkem 25.075

2 SVK & HUN Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Hálová Daniela Floor 2005 KŠG Detva 4.1 8.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.100
Balasz Krisztian p.bars 2002 Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.3 8.40 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.700
celkem 24.800

3 CZE & HUN Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Riantová Natálie Floor 2003 Sokol Kampa 4.0 8.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.350
Meszaros Krisztofer Hourse 2001 Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.7 7.70 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.400
celkem 24.750

4 SWE & SWE Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Staafgülé Ida Vault 2003 GK Motussalto 4.6 7.65 0.0 12.25 4.2 13.15 0.0 0.0 12.700
Berje Samuel Hourse 2003 GK Motussalto 3.6 6.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.050
celkem 22.750

  

Director of competition: Jan Caska , Head Judge: Helena Eklová , Pavel Dus
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Women:SV- Eklová Helena,  Hořká Alena (CZE), Uracz-Kocur Janna (POL), Cerovská Zuzana (SVK), Hayn Gudrun (AUT), Gurejeva Svetlana (LTU), Palicka 
Barbara (AUT)

Men: Kocián Vilém (CZE), Vlk Martin (CZE), Breed (NED), Egerman (AUT), Hodzič (SLO), Szasz (HUN)
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1 SWE & LTU Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Wrangdahl Cecilia Vault 2003 GK Motussalto 4.2 9.25 0.0 13.45 4.0 13.10 0.0 0.0 13.275
Padegimas Kristijonas Hourse 2006 Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.0 7.80 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.800
celkem 25.075

2 SVK & HUN Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Hálová Daniela Floor 2005 KŠG Detva 4.1 8.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.100
Balasz Krisztian p.bars 2002 Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.3 8.40 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.700
celkem 24.800

3 CZE & HUN Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Riantová Natálie Floor 2003 Sokol Kampa 4.0 8.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.350
Meszaros Krisztofer Hourse 2001 Hungarian Gymnastics Federation 4.7 7.70 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.400
celkem 24.750

4 SWE & SWE Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Staafgülé Ida Vault 2003 GK Motussalto 4.6 7.65 0.0 12.25 4.2 13.15 0.0 0.0 12.700
Berje Samuel Hourse 2003 GK Motussalto 3.6 6.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.050
celkem 22.750

5 CZE & LTU Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Kalašová Tamara Beam 2004 Sokol Brno I A 4.3 7.10 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.300
Šorochovas Samuelis Floor 2001 Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 4.3 8.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.050
celkem 24.350

6 CZE & CZE Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Hnilicová Jasmína Beam 2003 Sokol Brno I A 4.8 8.40 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.100
Marek Pavel Hourse 2001 Sokol Brno I A 2.8 7.95 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.750
celkem 23.850

7 CZE & NED Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Moravcová Kristina Beam 2003 Sokol Moravská Ostrava 4.5 6.90 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.400
van Wijngaarden Jaro p.bars 2001 St Maritius Volendam 3.7 7.95 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.650
celkem 23.050

8 SVK & SLO Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL
Simonidesová Lucia Beam 2004 Slavia UK Bratislava 4.1 7.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.100
Jug Sven p.bars 2001 Slovenia Gymnastics Federation 3.1 7.95 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.050
celkem 22.150
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9 AUT & CZE Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL

Wimmer Nicol Vault 2004 Austria federation 4.2 7.30 0.0 11.50 4.0 11.70 0.0 0.0 11.600

Wimmer Nicol Floor 2004 Austria federation 3.7 7.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.050

Šácha Vojtěch Floor 2002 Sokol Brno I A 4.3 8.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.350

Šácha Vojtěch Rings 2002 Sokol Brno I A 3.8 8.20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.000

celkem 47.000

10 AUT & AUT Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL

Reuss Ronja Floor 2003 Austria federation 3.9 7.95 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.850

Reuss Ronja Beam 2003 Austria federation 3.6 7.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.350

Fritz Maximilian Floor 2001 Austria federation 3.6 8.95 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.550

Fritz Maximilian h.bar 2001 Austria federation 2.7 8.40 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.100

celkem 46.850

11 CZE & AUT Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL

Brabcová Natálie Floor 2004 TJ Bohemians Praha A 3.8 7.35 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.150

Brabcová Natálie Beam 2004 TJ Bohemians Praha A 3.0 8.50 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.500

Matiev Askhab p.bars 2002 Austria federation 3.9 7.55 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.450

Matiev Askhab Vault 2002 Austria federation 3.0 9.30 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.300

celkem 46.400

12 LTU & SWE Club D E pen Vault 1 D Vault 2 pen penV TOTAL

Gutauskaité Meda Floor 2003 Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 3.8 8.50 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.300

Gutauskaité Meda Beam 2003 Kauno Centro Sporto Mokykla 3.6 6.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.600

Hedlund Simon Floor 2001 GK Motussalto 3.7 8.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.950

Hedlund Simon Rings 2001 GK Motussalto 2.2 8.30 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.500

celkem 44.350
  

Director of competition: Jan Caska , Head Judge: Helena Eklová , Pavel Dus

Women:SV- Eklová Helena,  Hořká Alena (CZE), Uracz-Kocur Janna (POL), Cerovská Zuzana (SVK), Hayn Gudrun (AUT), Gurejeva Svetlana (LTU), Palicka 
Barbara (AUT)

Men: Kocián Vilém (CZE), Vlk Martin (CZE), Breed (NED), Egerman (AUT), Hodzič (SLO), Szasz (HUN)
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